
Quad e SuperEnduro Quad MX - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. 45.818
Migliore

1 49.543 09:06:46.972

2 46.073 09:07:33.045

3 50.786 09:08:23.831

4 48.790 09:09:12.621

5 49.500 09:10:02.121

6 45.818 09:10:47.939

7 46.872 09:11:34.811

8 54.314 09:12:29.125

 Po. 2 - # 9 PORRACIN M. + 01.043
Diff. Primo

1 51.193 09:06:58.394

2 53.051 09:07:51.445

3 47.215 09:08:38.660

4 46.861 09:09:25.521

5 1:04.215 09:10:29.736

6 51.950 09:11:21.686

7 48.116 09:12:09.802

 Po. 3 - # 111 ALERCIA V. + 02.137
Diff. Primo

1 52.358 09:06:32.671

2 49.898 09:07:22.569

3 48.092 09:08:10.661

4 47.955 09:08:58.616

5 57.202 09:09:55.818

6 1:00.540 09:10:56.358

7 56.512 09:11:52.870

8 1:57.416 09:13:50.286

 Po. 4 - # 829 BORTOLOZZO L. + 03.456
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.352 09:08:06.535

2 53.638 09:09:00.173

3 52.246 09:09:52.419

4 50.084 09:10:42.503

5 49.829 09:11:32.332

6 50.531 09:12:22.863

7 49.274 09:13:12.137

 Po. 5 - # 148 VERSACI C. + 03.801
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.474 09:06:09.864

2 1:03.442 09:07:13.306

3 2:01.820 09:09:15.126

4 1:01.969 09:10:17.095

5 58.507 09:11:15.602

6 1:36.070 09:12:51.672

7 49.619 09:13:41.291

 Po. 6 - # 16 ARZANI L. + 04.535
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.485 09:06:49.715

2 1:25.179 09:08:14.894

3 1:03.317 09:09:18.211

4 54.128 09:10:12.339

5 1:16.009 09:11:28.348

6 1:04.257 09:12:32.605

7 50.353 09:13:22.958

 Po. 7 - # 53 CHIAPPONE S. + 05.357
Diff. Primo

1 53.230 09:07:04.979

2 51.175 09:07:56.154

3 51.764 09:08:47.918

4 51.514 09:09:39.432

5 52.863 09:10:32.295

6 52.060 09:11:24.355

7 53.580 09:12:17.935

8 55.837 09:13:13.772

Fastest lap: 45.818 
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